
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	PASQUINES	2024-04-01	to	2024-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2024-04-01 OPENCOLLECTIVE	PASQUINES txn_66HZ5v7 $1,377.84 $1,377.84
2024-04-04 ELEGANTTHEMES.COM txn_78HBOqw -$249.00 $1,128.84
2024-04-05 MIAMI	FND	7924	EPAY txn_LgHJ8gb $925.00 $2,053.84
2024-04-05 MIAMI	FND	7924	EPAY txn_0eHXvG4 $2,350.00 $4,403.84
2024-04-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/1	to	4/7 txn_78HBO8E -$96.45 $4,307.39
2024-04-12 Google	Cloud	&	Domains txn_GkHWYla -$31.79 $4,275.60
2024-04-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/8	to	4/14 txn_d7HvPpv -$229.25 $4,046.35
2024-04-24 Facebook txn_5wHrX57 -$100.00 $3,946.35
2024-04-27 Facebook txn_ZeHmMOP -$5.76 $3,940.59
2024-04-27 FACEBK*	69JDX28Q32 txn_p5HxXR6 -$14.02 $3,926.57

WITHDRAWN:	$726.27.	DEPOSITED:	$4,652.84. $3,926.57

Pasquines	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Pasquines's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


